Clinical analysis human - centred biotech
Automation
and Flexibility
Clinical Chemistry Analyser
BA200
We understand your needs
ensuring maximum flexibility
and performace.

• Photometric range up to 3.5 Abs and optical resolution of 0.0001 Abs.
• Full-capacity to integrate into LIS (ASTM, HL7).
Ordering Information
Item Code Quantity
BA200 analyser/BA200 analyser with ISE module 83200/83200ISE -
Wheeled table + computer support AC17346 1 unit
Wheeled table AC17345 1 unit
Reaction rotor AC11485 10 units
Concentrated washing solution AC16434 500 mL
Acid washing solution (WS1) AC17201 4 x 20 mL
Alkaline washing solution (WS2) AC17205 4 x 15 mL
Sample wells (pediatric cups) AC10770 1000 units
Reagent bottles 60 mL + caps AC16362 10 units
Reagent bottles 20 mL + caps AC16363 10 units
Amber reagent bottles 60 mL + caps AC16364 10 units
Amber reagent bottles 20 mL + caps AC16365 10 units
ISE Module*
Sodium Electrode (Na+) 5201 1 unit
Potassium Electrode (K+) 5202 1 unit
Chloride Electrode (Cl-) 5207 1 unit